

Continue on I-95 S/GA-405 N toward I-16.

Then 4.95 miles 5.35 total miles

Merge onto I-16 E/GA-404 E via EXIT 99A toward Savannah.

Then 7.93 miles 13.28 total miles

Merge onto GA-204 via EXIT 165 toward Abercorn St.

Then 1.46 miles 14.74 total miles

Stay straight to go onto E 37th St.

Then 1.40 miles 16.14 total miles

Turn right onto Bee Rd.

Bee Rd is 0.1 miles past Dieter St

If you reach Richter St you've gone a little too far

Then 0.07 miles 16.21 total miles

Take the 1st left onto E 38th St.

If you reach E 39th St you've gone a little too far

Then 0.25 miles 16.46 total miles



1814 E 38th St, Savannah, GA 31404-3602, 1814 E 38TH ST is on the left.

Your destination is at the end of E 38th St

195 South to Bethel AME Church



Continue on I-95 N/GA-405 N toward I-16.

Then 4.95 miles 5.35 total miles

Merge onto I-16 E/GA-404 E via EXIT 99A toward Savannah.

Then 7.93 miles 13.28 total miles

Merge onto GA-204 via EXIT 165 toward Abercorn St.

Then 1.46 miles 14.74 total miles

Stay straight to go onto E 37th St.

Then 1.40 miles 16.14 total miles

Turn right onto Bee Rd.

Bee Rd is 0.1 miles past Dieter St

If you reach Richter St you've gone a little too far

Then 0.07 miles 16.21 total miles

Take the 1st left onto E 38th St.

If you reach E 39th St you've gone a little too far

Then 0.25 miles 16.46 total miles



Bethel AME, 1814 E 38TH ST is on the left.

Your destination is just past Loyola Dr

Your destination is at the end of E 38th St